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College

SFU
U of Washington

U Vic

U Vic
Missouri
Oregon State
SFU

U Vic

Utah

UBC

Rocky Mountain College

0
0
0

SFU

UFV

Concordia OR
0
0
0
0

Oregon State
Ottawa U AZ

2018 Men's Provincial Order of Merit
A FOOTJ'OY

presented by:

Rank
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Player

Chris
Henry
Jeevan
llirian
Josh
Lawren
Cole
Nolan
Sy
Michael
Tristan
Kevin
Zaahidali
Mitchell
Michael
Sandy
Callum
Scott
Zach
Spencer
Brycen
Tony
Norm
Brandon
Trevor

Daniel

Crisologo
Lee
Sihota
Zalli
Miller
Rowe
Wilson
Thoroughgood
Lovan
Griffin
Mandur
Carrigan
Nathu
Thiessen
Crisologo
Harper
Davison
Rowe
Olson
Rhodes
Ko

Li
Bradley
Chai

Yu

Sun

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018

Events Points

9 2245.00
8 1539.20
6 1113.21
8 1077.50
10 1032.50
985.00
921.25
810.00
700.00
682.50
631.25
630.00
605.00
590.00
555.00
542.50
535.00
515.00
500.00
497.50
462.50
460.00
450.00
420.00
413.21

A O 0 b 00 0 0 A 0B b N O 0O W O AN O N 0

403.75

2018-10-03



College

SFU
UBC
SFU

University of Nevada

SFU

SFU

Kansas

UBC-OK

Washington State

Vancouver Island U

Washington State

Maryville University
UFV

U of Michigan

o O O o o

o O O o

o O o o

Rank

27
27
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
59

Player

Aidan
Andy
Scott
Kaleb
Dan
Chris
Craig
Saare
Brent
Isaac DH
Adam
Leo
Jace
Sean
Craig
Zach
Jake
James
Dylan
Khan
Andy
Wyatt
Zach
Riley
Brandon
Doug
Keenan
Kyle
Harry

Jae Hoon (lan)

Jackson
Song
Jordan

AJd.

Goodfellow
Kim

Kerr
Gorbahn
Swanson
Moore
Doell
Adams
Wilson
Lee

Niles
Harper
Minni
Buckles
Titterington
Ryuijin
Scarrow
Casorso
Bercan
Lee

Luo
Brook
Anderson
Lai
Frechette
Roxburgh
Flemming
Claggett
Ferguson
Kim
Jacob
Bai

Caron

Ewart

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018

Events
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Points

400.00
400.00
395.00
395.00
391.25
390.00
383.75
377.50
375.00
367.50
353.75
345.00
341.25
331.25
318.75
318.21
302.50
286.25
280.00
275.00
260.00
255.00
255.00
253.21
250.00
250.00
247.50
247.50
240.00
230.00
230.00
227.50
225.00
225.00

2018-10-03



College

Ottawa U AZ

Brown

o O o o o

0

Western Washington U

Bethune-Cookman U

U of Hawaii-Hilo

U Vic

SFU

o O o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

Rank

59
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
88
88
90
91
92
93
94

Player

Brent
Scott
Jay
Lance
Dustin
Victor
Kevin
Michael
Andy
Samuel
William
Jackson
James
Greg
Markus
Jake
Thomas
Min
John Paul
Taylor
Al

Joel
Jake
John
Marcus
Bill
Ryan
John
Bailey
Kyle
Kyle
Erik
Ryan
Adrian

Pound
Kral
Snyder
Lundy
Franko
Choi

Li

Wu

Jang

Su
Tindle
Rothwell
Swan
Koster
Yiu

Lane
Critch
Kang
Kahlert
Patrick
Jensen
Veenstra
Hamilton
Morrow
Brown
Xu

Vest
Gallacher
Bjornson
Chang
Mayner
Swinburnson
Mulhern

Murray

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018

Events
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Points

225.00
221.25
218.75
211.25
205.00
202.50
195.00
191.25
190.00
188.21
187.50
181.25
177.50
175.00
172.50
170.00
170.00
170.00
168.75
165.00
162.50
158.75
157.50
156.25
150.00
150.00
150.00
140.00
140.00
137.50
130.00
125.00
121.25
120.00

2018-10-03



College

UBC

Minot St.

SFU

UBC-OK

UBC-Ok
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Rank

94
96
97
97
97

100

100

102

103

104

104

104

104

108

109

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

117

118

118

120

121

121

121

124

124

126

126

126

Player

Cooper
Dylan
Dallas
Ryan
Paul
Kamyar
Mac
Matthew
Cole
Mike
Nicholas
Thomas
Chase
Alan
Keith
Ollie
Robbie
Stephen
Kyler
Steve
Greg
Billy
Sangvin
Chris
Jeremey
Henry
Andrew
Ryan
Kris
Jordan
Miguel
Nik
Justin

Matt

Humphries
Prasad
Jones
Krisko
Batchelor
Yamini
Keats
Kreutz
Bowering
Aizawa
Torry
Drew
Basanta
Tolusso
Ng

Rizun
Potesta
Watson
Burgeault
Savage
Bismeyer
Zhang
Kang
Seeley
Osbhorne
Lei

Robb
Stolys
Robazza
Allaire
Cullum
Federko
Towill

Hopley

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018

Events
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Points

120.00
117.50
112.50
112.50
112.50
108.75
108.75
105.00
102.50
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
97.50
93.21
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
87.50
86.25
86.25
85.00
82.50
82.50
82.50
80.00
80.00
77.50
77.50
77.50

2018-10-03



College

0
0
0
0

uBC

Langara
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

New Mexico State

U of Hawaii-Hilo
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Southwestern Oklahoma

Rank

129
129
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
137
137
137
137
142
143
143
143
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
162

Player

Peter
Niklas
Peter
Stuart
Gavin
Jacob
Cameron
Ethan
Joe
Len
Carson
Matthew
William
Connor
Laren
Len
William
Tanvir
Evan
Justin
Jamie
John
Kyle
Bradley
Cam
Russ
Earl
Robin
Brian
Gavyn
Kevin
Rumi
Daniel

Ole

Jawl
Jaakkola
Ahn

Bell

Ciulla
Vanderpas
MacKenzie
Posthumus
Knight
Filek
Chambers
Broughton
Deck
O'Dell
Giacomuzzi
Carlow
MacPherson
Kahlon
Merrier
Bjornson
Ivers
Robertson
Leiman
Gagnon
Heavenor
Bentley
MacPherson
Reimer
Toth

Knight

Li

Bhatia
Bennett

Hatlelid

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018

Events
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Points

75.00
75.00
71.25
68.75
67.50
63.21
63.21
62.50
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
58.75
56.67
56.67
56.67
56.25
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
47.50

2018-10-03



College

Yale

Pomona-Pitzer College

Willmington

uBC

Vancouver Island U

Douglas College
Oregon State

U of Denver

U of Idaho

UBC

UFV

o O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O o o o o o o

Rank

162
164
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

Player

Jesse
Perry
Thomas
Braden
Russell
Jim

Paul
Rongzhi (Santiago)
Ely

Tyler
Bryce
John
Jim
Marty
Kristian
Kolten
Jacob
David
Brad
Alexander
Garrett
Brock
Carson
Mike
Taylor
Johnathan
D. Heath
Steven
Keaton
Roy
Adam
Diego
Jacob

James

Lester
Xin
Verigin
McKay
Howlett
Zalusky
Kim

Fan Ji
Overennay
Casper
Barker
Ainsworth
Shaw
Holman
Isa
Almgren
Bland
Gomes
Le Page
Webber
Egan
Holland
Kallis
Hansen
Dumont
Sipos
Stone
Hayes
Gudz
Kang
Veenstra
San Pedro
Lucki

Roxburgh

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018

Events
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Points

47.50
45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50

2018-10-03



College
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Rank

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

Player
Hein
Richard
Tyler
Kevin
John
Jeff
Peter
Lionel
Sawyer
Aaron
Jerome
Alex
Ryan
Jason
Paul
Sean
Ronnie
Jason
Ron
Rodney
Jaden

Ryan

Marcus
Zhang
Powell
Bishop
MacDonald
Riches
Jenkins
Taylor
Stein
Keller
Thorne
Cartwright
Lloyd
Groshak
Hansen
MacMillan
Postinikoff
Albert
Nolen
Lavoie
Steinke

Dunn

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018

Events
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Points

22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50

2018-10-03



College
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Rank

190
190
190
190
190
224
224
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
237
237
237

Player

Dave
Gus
Aaron
Shawn
Frank
Finn
Phil
Daniel
Jordan
Harry
Michael
Richard
Lanny
Jon
lasaac
Davide
Stefan
Edward
Myles
Jimmy

James

Flynn
Marler
Hale
Williams
MacKenzie
Lawlor
Kondrak
Hyun
Simpson
Bains
Pichor
Duerden
Sawchuck
Barron
Kitchingman
Kaiser
Schneider
Metcalfe
Killackey
Min

Decker

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018

Events

T e e S e Y S e e S e T S S S S =

Points

22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
18.75
18.75
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

2018-10-03



